
 

Revised 2017-2018 School Calendar 

 

Total Days – 175 

 

   

Tuesday - Friday August 1-11 Pre-Planning for teachers 

Monday August 14 First day of school for students 

Monday  September 4 Labor Day holiday  

Friday October 13 End of 1st marking period 

Monday October 16 Student Holiday (teacher workday) 

Tuesday October 17 Hurricane Make-Up Day 

Wednesday October 18 Begin of 2nd marking period 

Wed- Friday November 22-24 Thanksgiving Break 

Wednesday   Dec. 20 End of 2nd marking period 

Two Weeks  Dec. 21-Jan. 5 Winter Break 

Thursday December 21 Teacher workday 

Monday January 8 

Students return to school; Begin of 2nd 

semester/ 3rd marking period 

Monday January 15 
Martin Luther King Jr. holiday – School 
closed 

Monday  February 19 Presidents Day holiday – School closed 

Thursday March 15 End of 3rd marking period 

Friday March 16 Student holiday/ teacher workday 

Monday- Friday  March 19-23 Spring Break  

Monday March 26 
Classes Resume - Begin of 4th marking 
period 

Thursday  April 19 Hurricane Make-Up Day 

Friday April 20 Student/Teacher Holiday 

Friday May 25 
End of 4th marking period/Last day of 
school for students 

Monday May 28 Memorial Day holiday  

Tues-Wed May 29-30 Post planning for teachers 



 

Revised 2017-2018 School Calendar 

 

Prioritized Bad Weather Days 

Priority Date Current Use 

1 February 20 Presidents’ Day 

2 April  19 Student/Teacher Holiday 

3 November 22 Thanksgiving Break- Day 1 

4 March 24 Spring Break- Day 5 

5 March 23 Spring Break- Day 4 

6 March 22 Spring Break- Day 3 

7 March 21 Spring Break- Day 2 

8 March 20 Spring Break- Day 1 

 

 

Arrival/Dismissal 

Before Care 7:30am-8:30am 

School Hours 8:45am-2:45pm 

After Care 3:00pm-6:00pm 

Early Dismissal Wednesdays at 1:45pm 

 


